
Kress Victor, artist, r 2066a Market
Kress Victor Jr, painting, r 2066a Mar-

ket
Kresteller Helen Miss, tchr, r 609 Bu-

chanan
Kresteller Mark, salesman, r 1000 Bush
Kresteller Morris E, mach, r 609 Bu-

chanan
Kresteller Morton T, collr, r 609 Bu-

chanan
Kresteller Sylvia M, tchr Pub School, r

609 Buchanan
Krestoff Andrea, ironwkr, r 736 Kansas
Krestoff John, mach, r 736 Kansas
Kreter Gustave, mach, r 152 Albion Av
Kreth Anna A Mrs, widow r 607 Shot-

well
Kretschmar John A, r 1892 Green
Kretschmer Emil R, r 790 Shotwell
Kretschmer Wm F, musician, r 790 Shot-

well
Kretsinger W K traffic chief P T & T

Co, r Hotel Granada
Kretten Nicholas, lab, r 781 Howard
Kretz Ferdinand, modeler, r 844 Cali-

fornia
Kretz Herman J, r 681 Harrison
Kretz John, waiter, r r 175, 6th
Kretz Louis, r 1378 Ellis
Kretz Paul, waiter, r 175, 6th
Kretzmer John J, sec Butchers Union, r

1408 Sanchez
Kretzmer Wm J, metalwkr, r 1408 San-

chez
Kretzschmar Amelia, widow, r 275 Dia-

mond
Kretzschmar Ernest E, engr, r 275 Dia-

mond
Kreuz Frank, tmstr, r 1713 Sanchez
Kreucher Peter J, elk Hinz & Landt, r

217 Ellsworth
£S=Kreuger. See Krueger
Kreuter Chas C, musician, r 341, 8th Av
Kreutzberger Fred M, carp, r 445 Octa-

via
Kreutzberger Max O, r 1844 Buchanan
Kreutzer Albert, lab, r 822 Douglass
KREUTZMANN HENRY J, M D, office

and residence 1054 Sutter, hours 1:30
to 4 p m, except Wednesdays and
Sundays

Kreuz Frank, tmstr, 1713 Sanchez,
Kreuzer Agatha, widow, r 338 Connecti-

cut
Kreuzer Louis J, driver, r 796 Guerrero
Kreuzer Wm J, waiter, r 3925, 17th
Krewell Geo O, cond, r 146 McAllister
Kreye Adolph, baker, 1529 Haight, r 735

Clayton
Kreyer FJdmond C, cementwkr, r 105

Isabel
Krezel J, orderly C &C Hospital
Kribina Gus, stableman, r 124 Clara
Krick Edwin V, teller Savings Union

Bank & Trust Co, r 1433 Clay
Krick Harry I, with Bank of Cal, r Ber-

keley
Kriedte Chas A, laundryman, r 1321, 11th

Av
Krieg Anton, r 1348 San Bruno Av
Krieg Fred, cutter, r 236 Collingwood
Krieg Henry, baker, r 629 Clay
Krieg Herman P, elk, r 236 Collingwood
Krieg Hermina, widow, r 1384, 8th Av
Krieg Philip, carp, r 284 Clara
KEIEG TANNING CO, Wm McKav pres.W J Wagner vice-pres, J Russell

sec and treas, 1703 San Bruno Av, tel

Mission 2600
Krieger Albert, tmstr, r 2162 Market
Krieger Augustus, barber, r 78a Haight
Krieger Chas, watchman, r 166 Hartford
Krieger Chas M, with Union Lith Co, r

422 Broderick
Krieger Ellen, widow, r 432 Broderick

Krieger E R, salesman Dodge, Sweeney
& Co, r 34 Turk

Krieger Harry, express, r 618 San Bruno
Krieger Herman, elk, r 127 Hale
Krieger Jos, steward, r 751 Baker
Krieger Karl H, baker, r 35 Downey
Krieger Louis B, engr, r 93 Henry
Krieger Martin, bartndr, r 2610 Mission
Krieger Samuel, waiter, r 751 Baker
Krieger Walter H, elk Shreve & Co, r

166 Hartford
£2TKrieger. See Kreger and Kreiger
Kriegsman Eugene F, asst engr Bd Pub

Wks, r 1537 Larkin
Kriel John (H J Drewes & Co) r 3090

24th
Kriemelmeyer Fred (Wm Holder Co)

r 801 Grove
KEIEMLEK CONRAD C, acting sec

Standard Gas Engine Co r Belvedere
Krien Manufacturing Co, 360 Fremont
£g*Kriess. See Kreiss
Kriete Chas, elk Gerdau & Johnson, r

Berkeley
Krigbaum Henry S, propr Hotel Hamlin,

r 337 Eddy
Krigbaum Marcellus (Marcellus Krig-

baum Co, r 1434 Vallejo
Krigbaum, Marcellus & Co (M Krig-

baum) real estate, 312 Bush
Krikinger Thos, cook, r 732 Natoma
Krile Bernard, cook, r 1763 McAllister
Krile, Lucich & Gligo (M B Krile. G

Lucich and V Gligo) liquors and res-
taurant, 752, 3d

Krile Martin B (Krile, Lucich & Gligo)
r 1223, 2d Av

Krile Nicholas, cook, r 1455 Buchanan
Krile Stephen G, glasswkr, r 1223, 2d

Av
Krill Henry, watchman, r 2700, 20th
Krill Henry J, elk S P Co, r Alameda
Krimphoff Frank J, master mariner, r

1325 Columbus Av
Krimphoff Geo, elk, r 1650 Jones
Krimpton Harry, lab, r 2044 Mission
Krindle Harry, actor, r 1243 Franklin
Kriner Emma E, widow, r 392 Guerrero
Kring R, driver, r 3626, 18th
Krinskey Samuel, cabtmkr, 2139 Pine
Krippendorf-Dittmann Co The, whol

shoes, Pac Bldg
Krippendorff Henry (Hemmersback &

Krippendorff) r 3259, 17th
Krippler Cornelius, lab, r 342 Capestrano

Av
Krippler Ernest, millhand, r 342 Capis-

trano Av
Kripling Robt, waiter, r 391 Leaven-

worth
Krisbe Fredk, lab, r 259, 7th
Krischer Robt, r 955 Golden Gate Av
Krischer Robt, sausagemkr, r 34, 6th
Krist Edmund, elk A G Creyer, r 909

Jackson
Kristee Mark, carp, r 1519, 13th Av
Kristeller Mark, salesman Philadelphia

Shoe Co, r 1000 Bush
Kristensen Kristian, wireless opr, r 1267

Ellis
Kristensen Theodora Miss, dressmkr, r

1904 Steiner
Kristenson Chris, lab, r 384 Richland

Av
Kristich John, r 545 Turk
Kristinsch Jacob, sec Geo Mages Oyster

Co, r 366, 25th Av
Kristinich John (Ivanovich & Kristi-

nich) r 366. 25th Av
Kristovich Chas, waiter, r 1520 Ken-

tucky
Kristovich Christopher, restaurant, 1522

Kentucky, r 812 York
Kristovich F'rank, waiter, r 27 Wetmore
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